[image: ]SE1 Stage 1 School Placement Attendance Log SXP660 2024-25

Student Name: 					Student Number: 
Placement Phase: SE1 Stage 1			Placement School: 
	SXP660 block dates
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Please record with a tick
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P
	P

	Monday 30th September 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 7th October
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 14th October 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 21rd October
	University ITAP Day
	
	
	University ITAP Day
	
	
	
	

	Monday 28th  October
	Half term week

	Monday 4th November 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 11th November
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 18th November
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 25th November
	University ITAP Day
	
	
	University ITAP Day
	
	
	
	

	Monday 2nd December
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 9th December
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 16th December
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Total number of days in school = 	 days  
ITAP 1 Establishing Routines and Managing behaviours completed?
ITAP 2 Utilising Q’s to understand prior learning completed?
Mentor name: 
I confirm that the trainee was present in school on the dates indicated.
Signed:										Date: 
This form should be signed by the Mentor and returned to the Faculty Office on secondaryse@newman.ac.uk 
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